
Impuls 5KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 05-10-2025 14:45:24

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:15:46 03:04

2 0264 Vandebosch Robbe M2 M35- GS Running Team  ADD00:16:55 03:17

3 5055 Slegers Jonas M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:16:59 03:18

4 0272 Van Asselbergh Jorden M4 M35- GS running team 00:17:07 03:20

5 0232 Clement Toon M5 M35- 00:17:25 03:23

6 0406 Aerts Andries M6 M35+ Gs Running team 00:17:31 03:24

7 5009 De Rooy Andy M7 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:17:48 03:28

8 0425 Machiels Steven M8 M35+ Team Bollen 00:18:08 03:32

9 0375 Vlekken Matisse M9 M35- 00:18:14 03:33

10 0363 De Decker Hans M10 M35- 00:18:19 03:34

11 0413 Diels Olivier M11 M35+ ADD 00:18:32 03:36

12 0216 Grootaers Kobe M12 M35- ADD 00:18:35 03:37

13 0220 Wagemans Ruben M13 M35- ADD 00:18:39 03:38

14 0195 Vanderleen An-Katrien F1 F35- ADD 00:18:46 03:39

15 0361 Zeleznik Xander M14 M35- ADD 00:18:53 03:40

16 0263 Sonck Ruth F2 F35+ Sqm Running team00:19:03 03:42

17 0222 Verbist Hans M15 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:19:06 03:43

18 0174 Kele Sander M16 M35+ 00:19:11 03:44

19 0181 Slegers Peter M17 M55+ JMT Mol 00:19:19 03:45

20 0191 Faes Fabio M18 M35+ 00:19:30 03:48

21 0276 Vanhellemont Silke F3 F35- Animo Sport Coaching00:19:32 03:48

22 0275 Kennes Pieter-Jan M19 M35- VDR Bikes 00:19:33 03:48

23 0418 Royen Sanny M20 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:19:45 03:50

24 5002 morhaye adger M21 M35- 00:19:47 03:51

25 0213 Nyssen Marthe F4 F35- ADD 00:19:49 03:51

26 5172 Wouters Chriske M22 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:19:57 03:53

27 0412 Van Poucke Christophe M23 M45+ ACA 00:20:10 03:55

28 5019 De Nie Youri M24 M35+ 00:20:16 03:57

29 0205 Smets Pieter M25 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:20:17 03:57

30 0230 Jooken Axl M26 M35- AC Alken 00:20:18 03:57

31 0281 Deleu Matteo M27 M35- ADD 00:20:20 03:57

32 5130 Gelade Roeland M28 M35+ 00:20:23 03:58

33 0227 Vanden Bosch Rudy M29 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:20:24 03:58

34 0172 De Winne Kevin M30 M35+ 4P 00:20:25 03:58

35 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M31 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:26 03:58

36 0420 Michiels Kristof M32 M35+ neen 00:20:27 03:59

37 5082 Wolfs Michel M33 M55+ GS running team 00:20:28 03:59

38 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M34 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:36 04:00



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0247 Vanden Berghe Bent M35 M35- PSD 00:20:46 04:02

40 0187 Roelands Jef M36 M35- 00:21:03 04:06

41 0416 Dusart Wesley M37 M35+ 00:21:15 04:08

42 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M38 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:21:24 04:10

43 0393 Scholts Tibe M39 M35- aca 00:21:35 04:12

44 0394 scholts bert M40 M35+ aca  SQM 00:21:35 04:12

45 0407 Jamaer Els F5 F45+ ADD 00:21:39 04:13

46 0279 Heeren Egon M41 M35+ 00:21:41 04:13

47 5062 Wiertz David M42 M45+ Run TMC 00:21:45 04:14

48 5046 Ruelens Peter M43 M55+ JMT 00:21:51 04:15

49 0248 Cielen Jonah M44 M35- PSD 00:21:57 04:16

50 0403 Hendrickx Fons M45 M35- 00:21:59 04:17

51 5131 Gelade Kobe M46 M35- 00:22:00 04:17

52 0283 Sluijsmans Judith F6 F35+ 00:22:01 04:17

53 5001 RENAERS Pieter M47 M35+ 00:22:14 04:20

54 0243 Smets Arne M48 M35- 00:22:17 04:20

55 5042 Royen Fien F7 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:21 04:21

56 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F8 F35- ADD 00:22:27 04:22

57 0364 Vanhees Bram M49 M35- 00:22:29 04:22

58 5114 Croughs An F9 F35+ Run TMC 00:22:35 04:24

59 0284 Frijns Hektor M50 M35- 00:22:40 04:25

60 0409 Pelgrims Edouard M51 M65+ ACA 00:22:43 04:25

61 0188 Gerimont Gilles M52 M35+ 00:22:45 04:26

62 0408 Vertessen Bert M53 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:22:50 04:27

63 5047 Luts Daniël M54 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:53 04:27

64 5145 Foets Olivier M55 M35+ 00:23:00 04:29

65 0194 Weerts Jules M56 M35- ADD Demer 00:23:03 04:29

66 0193 Weerts Tuur M57 M35- ADD Demer 00:23:11 04:31

67 0414 Rapp Linde F10 F35+ ADD 00:23:20 04:32

68 0400 Vanschooren Kristof M58 M35+ 00:23:34 04:35

69 0282 Deleu Erwin M59 M35+ 00:23:38 04:36

70 0410 Dello Toon M60 M35- dcla 00:23:39 04:36

71 5026 Cox Benny M61 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:49 04:38

72 0266 goris marc M62 M55+ lgb 00:23:51 04:38

73 0236 Schils Tim M63 M35- PSD 00:24:00 04:40

74 0237 Vanspauwen Elena F11 F35- PSD 00:24:03 04:41

75 0415 Van Vinckenroye Koen M64 M55+ nee 00:24:05 04:41

76 0430 Veestraeten Katelijne F12 F35- ADD 00:24:06 04:41

77 0198 Timmermans Lars M65 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:24:07 04:42

78 5006 Cambré Sandra F13 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:08 04:42

79 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F14 F35+ 00:24:09 04:42

80 0287 Gorissen Marijke F15 F35+ 00:24:13 04:43

81 0431 Veestraeten Anneleen F16 F35- ADD 00:24:14 04:43

82 0257 Housen Daan M66 M35- 00:24:15 04:43

83 0381 Geuens Joost M67 M35+ Nee 00:24:16 04:43

84 0271 Croes Alain M68 M55+ 00:24:18 04:44

85 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F17 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:24:19 04:44



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 5030 Croes Nico M69 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:21 04:44

87 0278 Heeren Elias M70 M35- TACT 00:24:26 04:45

88 0240 Sferlazza Filippo M71 M35+ 00:24:29 04:46

89 0358 Reyskens Geert M72 M55+ HSLC 00:24:30 04:46

90 0261 Daenen Dylan M73 M35- 00:24:38 04:48

91 5140 Tomsin Ronny M74 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:42 04:48

92 5184 Van Slycke Sarah F18 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:24:52 04:50

93 0421 santermans lou M75 M35- ja 00:24:55 04:51

94 5138 Kuenen Sagia F19 F35+ 00:24:57 04:51

95 5156 Sterken Renata F20 F55+ Avt 00:25:17 04:55

96 5023 Morhaye Peter M76 M55+ 00:25:24 04:57

97 0189 Beliën Eline F21 F35+ 00:25:31 04:58

98 0274 Festjens Tanya F22 F35+ Road Runners 00:25:36 04:59

99 0204 Mantels Kamiel M77 M35- Add 00:25:40 05:00

100 0219 Peter Rouvrois M78 M55+ ADD 00:25:52 05:02

101 0215 Vandebeek Dirk M79 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:25:54 05:02

102 0210 Withofs Jasper M80 M35- ADD Diepenbeek00:26:17 05:07

103 0209 Withofs Peter M81 M35+ 00:26:19 05:07

104 5067 Swerts Lennert M82 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:21 05:08

105 0273 Engelen Johan M83 M55+ 00:26:22 05:08

106 5068 Boes Kiandro M84 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:22 05:08

107 0173 Standaert Bastiaan M85 M35- 00:26:30 05:09

108 5061 Polders Jos M86 M65+ ACA 00:26:31 05:10

109 0231 Schils Roald M87 M45+ 00:26:37 05:11

110 0253 Rondags Jonas M88 M35- PSD 00:26:42 05:12

111 0234 Buvens Simon M89 M35- PSD 00:26:43 05:12

112 5076 Briers Gerry M90 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:26:57 05:15

113 0258 Vanelderen Rohnny M91 M55+ Het bokkenrijdersteam00:27:08 05:17

114 5149 Loosen Wim M92 M45+ 00:27:10 05:17

115 5147 cleynhens karine F23 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:27:10 05:17

116 0182 Vanherle raf M93 M45+ 00:27:24 05:20

117 0423 santermans juliette F24 F35- ja 00:27:30 05:21

118 0424 santermans raf M94 M45+ neen 00:27:31 05:21

119 0225 Weckx Louis M95 M35- KFC Diepenbeek 00:27:36 05:22

120 0277 bodocka zuzana F25 F35+ 00:27:41 05:23

121 0208 Vandenborne Kris M96 M45+ 00:27:42 05:23

122 0419 Opdenacker Eric M97 M55+ nog niet 00:27:43 05:24

123 0267 Clijmans Mia F26 F55+ 00:27:55 05:26

124 0185 Wijnen Verena F27 F35+ 00:27:59 05:27

125 0201 Beliën Hanne F28 F35- 00:28:00 05:27

126 0359 Uva Manuel M98 M35+ 00:28:05 05:28

127 0285 Moens Leen F29 F35+ 00:28:23 05:31

128 0221 Maes Rony M99 M65+ 00:28:29 05:33

129 0233 Doumen Nore F30 F35- PSD 00:28:33 05:33

130 0259 Claesen Jeroen M100 M35+ 00:28:40 05:35

131 0260 Claesen Mattiz M101 M35- ADD Diepenbeek00:28:40 05:35

132 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M102 M65+ 00:28:44 05:36



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 0200 Thijs Ward M103 M35+ 00:28:54 05:38

134 0197 Thijs Schollaert Liva M104 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:28:55 05:38

135 0427 Snellinx Kristien F31 F45+ 00:28:56 05:38

136 0426 Vanclee Gert M105 M45+ AC Alken 00:28:57 05:38

137 0244 Kenis Eva F32 F45+ 00:29:05 05:40

138 0255 Coenegrachts Kirsten F33 F35+ 00:29:06 05:40

139 0196 Nelissen Lucas M106 M35- 00:29:10 05:41

140 5005 Smets Dominique M107 M45+ 00:29:19 05:42

141 5004 Lenaers Isa F34 F45+ 00:29:19 05:42

142 0286 Houben Nele F35 F35+ 00:29:23 05:43

143 0175 Vanheers Bjorn M108 M45+ 00:29:29 05:44

144 5029 Clerx Heidi F36 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:36 05:46

145 0367 Baerts David M109 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:37 05:46

146 0404 Ooms Nele F37 F35+ Neen 00:29:43 05:47

147 0246 Poncelet Lynn F38 F35- PSD 00:29:48 05:48

148 0184 Teuchie Arno M110 M35- 00:30:21 05:54

149 0183 Loyen Eline F39 F35- 00:30:22 05:55

150 0186 Vanheusden Marisa F40 F35- ADD 00:30:35 05:57

151 0269 De Lamper Annemie F41 F55+ 00:30:49 06:00

152 5086 Plevoets Henriette F42 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:52 06:01

153 0270 Wiersma Mirte F43 F35- 00:30:56 06:01

154 0254 Petrova Desislava F44 F35+ 00:31:01 06:02

155 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M111 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:31:03 06:03

156 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M112 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:09 06:04

157 0268 Vandenholt Chris F45 F65+ Gemsjoggers 00:31:09 06:04

158 5116 Massot Sens M113 M35- 00:31:17 06:05

159 0235 knippenberg Xander M114 M35- PSD 00:31:22 06:06

160 5003 Smets Linda F46 F55+ Trenara 00:31:28 06:08

161 5071 Briers Annemie F47 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:31 06:08

162 0256 Sauwens Ilse F48 F35+ 00:32:03 06:14

163 5101 Houben Wendy F49 F65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:32:05 06:15

164 5186 Eerdekens Sara F50 F35- 00:32:34 06:20

165 0178 Steegmans Kobe M115 M35- 00:33:39 06:33

166 0176 Vastmans Dorien F51 F35+ 00:33:45 06:34

167 0177 Eerdekens Ines F52 F35- 00:33:45 06:34

168 0229 Maenen Nena F53 F35- 00:35:14 06:52

169 0262 Kues Kurt M116 M35+ 00:35:47 06:58

170 0228 Vanharen Macha F54 F45+ 00:35:52 06:59

171 0238 LIEBENS LAURA F55 F35+ 00:36:40 07:08

172 0211 Fabry Luisa F56 F35+ 00:38:59 07:35

173 0199 van Geffen - Fabry Thor M117 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:39:00 07:36

174 0217 Plubjang amonrat F57 F35+ 00:40:25 07:52

175 0218 Cruz Wilson M118 M35+ 00:40:26 07:52

176 0203 Pipeleers John M119 M45+ Familie pipeleers 00:40:50 07:57

177 0202 Pipeleers Eva F58 F35- Familie pipeleers 00:40:51 07:57

178 5048 Macquoy Jan M120 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:41:04 08:00

179 5097 roosen leo M121 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:42:25 08:16



Impuls 5KM - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:15:46 03:04

2 0264 Vandebosch Robbe M2 M35- GS Running Team  ADD00:16:55 03:17

3 0272 Van Asselbergh Jorden M3 M35- GS running team 00:17:07 03:20

4 0232 Clement Toon M4 M35- 00:17:25 03:23

5 0375 Vlekken Matisse M5 M35- 00:18:14 03:33

6 0363 De Decker Hans M6 M35- 00:18:19 03:34

7 0216 Grootaers Kobe M7 M35- ADD 00:18:35 03:37

8 0220 Wagemans Ruben M8 M35- ADD 00:18:39 03:38

9 0361 Zeleznik Xander M9 M35- ADD 00:18:53 03:40

10 0275 Kennes Pieter-Jan M10 M35- VDR Bikes 00:19:33 03:48

11 5002 morhaye adger M11 M35- 00:19:47 03:51

12 0230 Jooken Axl M12 M35- AC Alken 00:20:18 03:57

13 0281 Deleu Matteo M13 M35- ADD 00:20:20 03:57

14 0247 Vanden Berghe Bent M14 M35- PSD 00:20:46 04:02

15 0187 Roelands Jef M15 M35- 00:21:03 04:06

16 0393 Scholts Tibe M16 M35- aca 00:21:35 04:12

17 0248 Cielen Jonah M17 M35- PSD 00:21:57 04:16

18 0403 Hendrickx Fons M18 M35- 00:21:59 04:17

19 5131 Gelade Kobe M19 M35- 00:22:00 04:17

20 0243 Smets Arne M20 M35- 00:22:17 04:20

21 0364 Vanhees Bram M21 M35- 00:22:29 04:22

22 0284 Frijns Hektor M22 M35- 00:22:40 04:25

23 0194 Weerts Jules M23 M35- ADD Demer 00:23:03 04:29

24 0193 Weerts Tuur M24 M35- ADD Demer 00:23:11 04:31

25 0410 Dello Toon M25 M35- dcla 00:23:39 04:36

26 0236 Schils Tim M26 M35- PSD 00:24:00 04:40

27 0198 Timmermans Lars M27 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:24:07 04:42

28 0257 Housen Daan M28 M35- 00:24:15 04:43

29 0278 Heeren Elias M29 M35- TACT 00:24:26 04:45

30 0261 Daenen Dylan M30 M35- 00:24:38 04:48

31 0421 santermans lou M31 M35- ja 00:24:55 04:51

32 0204 Mantels Kamiel M32 M35- Add 00:25:40 05:00

33 0210 Withofs Jasper M33 M35- ADD Diepenbeek00:26:17 05:07

34 5067 Swerts Lennert M34 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:21 05:08

35 5068 Boes Kiandro M35 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:22 05:08

36 0173 Standaert Bastiaan M36 M35- 00:26:30 05:09

37 0253 Rondags Jonas M37 M35- PSD 00:26:42 05:12

38 0234 Buvens Simon M38 M35- PSD 00:26:43 05:12



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0225 Weckx Louis M39 M35- KFC Diepenbeek 00:27:36 05:22

40 0260 Claesen Mattiz M40 M35- ADD Diepenbeek00:28:40 05:35

41 0197 Thijs Schollaert Liva M41 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:28:55 05:38

42 0196 Nelissen Lucas M42 M35- 00:29:10 05:41

43 0184 Teuchie Arno M43 M35- 00:30:21 05:54

44 5116 Massot Sens M44 M35- 00:31:17 06:05

45 0235 knippenberg Xander M45 M35- PSD 00:31:22 06:06

46 0178 Steegmans Kobe M46 M35- 00:33:39 06:33

47 0199 van Geffen - Fabry Thor M47 M35- Methodeschool De LOEP00:39:00 07:36



Impuls 5KM - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5055 Slegers Jonas M1 M35+ GS Running Team00:16:59 03:18

2 0406 Aerts Andries M2 M35+ Gs Running team 00:17:31 03:24

3 0425 Machiels Steven M3 M35+ Team Bollen 00:18:08 03:32

4 0413 Diels Olivier M4 M35+ ADD 00:18:32 03:36

5 0174 Kele Sander M5 M35+ 00:19:11 03:44

6 0191 Faes Fabio M6 M35+ 00:19:30 03:48

7 0418 Royen Sanny M7 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:19:45 03:50

8 5019 De Nie Youri M8 M35+ 00:20:16 03:57

9 0205 Smets Pieter M9 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:20:17 03:57

10 5130 Gelade Roeland M10 M35+ 00:20:23 03:58

11 0172 De Winne Kevin M11 M35+ 4P 00:20:25 03:58

12 0420 Michiels Kristof M12 M35+ neen 00:20:27 03:59

13 0416 Dusart Wesley M13 M35+ 00:21:15 04:08

14 0394 scholts bert M14 M35+ aca  SQM 00:21:35 04:12

15 0279 Heeren Egon M15 M35+ 00:21:41 04:13

16 5001 RENAERS Pieter M16 M35+ 00:22:14 04:20

17 0188 Gerimont Gilles M17 M35+ 00:22:45 04:26

18 5145 Foets Olivier M18 M35+ 00:23:00 04:29

19 0400 Vanschooren Kristof M19 M35+ 00:23:34 04:35

20 0282 Deleu Erwin M20 M35+ 00:23:38 04:36

21 0381 Geuens Joost M21 M35+ Nee 00:24:16 04:43

22 0240 Sferlazza Filippo M22 M35+ 00:24:29 04:46

23 0209 Withofs Peter M23 M35+ 00:26:19 05:07

24 5076 Briers Gerry M24 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:26:57 05:15

25 0359 Uva Manuel M25 M35+ 00:28:05 05:28

26 0259 Claesen Jeroen M26 M35+ 00:28:40 05:35

27 0200 Thijs Ward M27 M35+ 00:28:54 05:38

28 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M28 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:09 06:04

29 0262 Kues Kurt M29 M35+ 00:35:47 06:58

30 0218 Cruz Wilson M30 M35+ 00:40:26 07:52



Impuls 5KM - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:17:48 03:28

2 0222 Verbist Hans M2 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:19:06 03:43

3 5172 Wouters Chriske M3 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:19:57 03:53

4 0412 Van Poucke Christophe M4 M45+ ACA 00:20:10 03:55

5 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M5 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:26 03:58

6 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M6 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:36 04:00

7 5062 Wiertz David M7 M45+ Run TMC 00:21:45 04:14

8 0408 Vertessen Bert M8 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:22:50 04:27

9 5030 Croes Nico M9 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:21 04:44

10 5140 Tomsin Ronny M10 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:42 04:48

11 0215 Vandebeek Dirk M11 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:25:54 05:02

12 0231 Schils Roald M12 M45+ 00:26:37 05:11

13 5149 Loosen Wim M13 M45+ 00:27:10 05:17

14 0182 Vanherle raf M14 M45+ 00:27:24 05:20

15 0424 santermans raf M15 M45+ neen 00:27:31 05:21

16 0208 Vandenborne Kris M16 M45+ 00:27:42 05:23

17 0426 Vanclee Gert M17 M45+ AC Alken 00:28:57 05:38

18 5005 Smets Dominique M18 M45+ 00:29:19 05:42

19 0175 Vanheers Bjorn M19 M45+ 00:29:29 05:44

20 0367 Baerts David M20 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:37 05:46

21 0203 Pipeleers John M21 M45+ Familie pipeleers 00:40:50 07:57

22 5048 Macquoy Jan M22 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:41:04 08:00



Impuls 5KM - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0181 Slegers Peter M1 M55+ JMT Mol 00:19:19 03:45

2 0227 Vanden Bosch Rudy M2 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:20:24 03:58

3 5082 Wolfs Michel M3 M55+ GS running team 00:20:28 03:59

4 5046 Ruelens Peter M4 M55+ JMT 00:21:51 04:15

5 0266 goris marc M5 M55+ lgb 00:23:51 04:38

6 0415 Van Vinckenroye Koen M6 M55+ nee 00:24:05 04:41

7 0271 Croes Alain M7 M55+ 00:24:18 04:44

8 0358 Reyskens Geert M8 M55+ HSLC 00:24:30 04:46

9 5023 Morhaye Peter M9 M55+ 00:25:24 04:57

10 0219 Peter Rouvrois M10 M55+ ADD 00:25:52 05:02

11 0273 Engelen Johan M11 M55+ 00:26:22 05:08

12 0258 Vanelderen Rohnny M12 M55+ Het bokkenrijdersteam00:27:08 05:17

13 0419 Opdenacker Eric M13 M55+ nog niet 00:27:43 05:24



Impuls 5KM - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:21:24 04:10

2 0409 Pelgrims Edouard M2 M65+ ACA 00:22:43 04:25

3 5047 Luts Daniël M3 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:53 04:27

4 5026 Cox Benny M4 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:49 04:38

5 5061 Polders Jos M5 M65+ ACA 00:26:31 05:10

6 0221 Maes Rony M6 M65+ 00:28:29 05:33

7 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M7 M65+ 00:28:44 05:36

8 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M8 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:31:03 06:03

9 5097 roosen leo M9 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:42:25 08:16



Impuls 5KM - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0195 Vanderleen An-Katrien V1 V35- ADD 00:18:46 03:39

2 0276 Vanhellemont Silke V2 V35- Animo Sport Coaching00:19:32 03:48

3 0213 Nyssen Marthe V3 V35- ADD 00:19:49 03:51

4 5042 Royen Fien V4 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:21 04:21

5 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V5 V35- ADD 00:22:27 04:22

6 0237 Vanspauwen Elena V6 V35- PSD 00:24:03 04:41

7 0430 Veestraeten Katelijne V7 V35- ADD 00:24:06 04:41

8 0431 Veestraeten Anneleen V8 V35- ADD 00:24:14 04:43

9 0423 santermans juliette V9 V35- ja 00:27:30 05:21

10 0201 Beliën Hanne V10 V35- 00:28:00 05:27

11 0233 Doumen Nore V11 V35- PSD 00:28:33 05:33

12 0246 Poncelet Lynn V12 V35- PSD 00:29:48 05:48

13 0183 Loyen Eline V13 V35- 00:30:22 05:55

14 0186 Vanheusden Marisa V14 V35- ADD 00:30:35 05:57

15 0270 Wiersma Mirte V15 V35- 00:30:56 06:01

16 5186 Eerdekens Sara V16 V35- 00:32:34 06:20

17 0177 Eerdekens Ines V17 V35- 00:33:45 06:34

18 0229 Maenen Nena V18 V35- 00:35:14 06:52

19 0202 Pipeleers Eva V19 V35- Familie pipeleers 00:40:51 07:57



Impuls 5KM - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0263 Sonck Ruth V1 V35+ Sqm Running team00:19:03 03:42

2 0283 Sluijsmans Judith V2 V35+ 00:22:01 04:17

3 5114 Croughs An V3 V35+ Run TMC 00:22:35 04:24

4 0414 Rapp Linde V4 V35+ ADD 00:23:20 04:32

5 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V5 V35+ 00:24:09 04:42

6 0287 Gorissen Marijke V6 V35+ 00:24:13 04:43

7 5138 Kuenen Sagia V7 V35+ 00:24:57 04:51

8 0189 Beliën Eline V8 V35+ 00:25:31 04:58

9 0274 Festjens Tanya V9 V35+ Road Runners 00:25:36 04:59

10 0277 bodocka zuzana V10 V35+ 00:27:41 05:23

11 0185 Wijnen Verena V11 V35+ 00:27:59 05:27

12 0285 Moens Leen V12 V35+ 00:28:23 05:31

13 0255 Coenegrachts Kirsten V13 V35+ 00:29:06 05:40

14 0286 Houben Nele V14 V35+ 00:29:23 05:43

15 0404 Ooms Nele V15 V35+ Neen 00:29:43 05:47

16 0254 Petrova Desislava V16 V35+ 00:31:01 06:02

17 0256 Sauwens Ilse V17 V35+ 00:32:03 06:14

18 0176 Vastmans Dorien V18 V35+ 00:33:45 06:34

19 0238 LIEBENS LAURA V19 V35+ 00:36:40 07:08

20 0211 Fabry Luisa V20 V35+ 00:38:59 07:35

21 0217 Plubjang amonrat V21 V35+ 00:40:25 07:52



Impuls 5KM - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0407 Jamaer Els V1 V45+ ADD 00:21:39 04:13

2 5006 Cambré Sandra V2 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:08 04:42

3 5184 Van Slycke Sarah V3 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:24:52 04:50

4 0427 Snellinx Kristien V4 V45+ 00:28:56 05:38

5 0244 Kenis Eva V5 V45+ 00:29:05 05:40

6 5004 Lenaers Isa V6 V45+ 00:29:19 05:42

7 5029 Clerx Heidi V7 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:36 05:46

8 5071 Briers Annemie V8 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:31 06:08

9 0228 Vanharen Macha V9 V45+ 00:35:52 06:59



Impuls 5KM - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:24:19 04:44

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:25:17 04:55

3 5147 cleynhens karine V3 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:27:10 05:17

4 0267 Clijmans Mia V4 V55+ 00:27:55 05:26

5 0269 De Lamper Annemie V5 V55+ 00:30:49 06:00

6 5003 Smets Linda V6 V55+ Trenara 00:31:28 06:08



Impuls 5KM - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:52 06:01

2 0268 Vandenholt Chris V2 V65+ Gemsjoggers 00:31:09 06:04

3 5101 Houben Wendy V3 V65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:32:05 06:15


